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Polet KUP 2014
Sombor, 15.2.2014

Disciplina 29 Devojčice, 400m Slobodno/Free C
15.2.2014 - 13:34 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2010

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

1. BALOGH, Vivien 02 Kaposvari Sport Iskosa Kasi 4:50.81 527
50m: 150m: 1:48.60 37.28 250m: 3:02.83 36.97 350m: 4:15.70 35.91

100m: 1:11.32 200m: 2:25.86 37.26 300m: 3:39.79 36.96 400m: 4:50.81 35.11

2. LUCIC, Nada 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:51.83 521
50m: 150m: 1:48.39 37.25 250m: 3:02.63 37.45 350m: 4:16.33 36.72

100m: 1:11.14 200m: 2:25.18 36.79 300m: 3:39.61 36.98 400m: 4:51.83 35.50

3. KIRÁLY, Eszter 02 Kaposvari Sport Iskosa Kasi 5:13.06 422
50m: 150m: 1:50.81 37.61 250m: 3:11.71 41.15 350m: 4:32.93 40.39

100m: 1:13.20 200m: 2:30.56 39.75 300m: 3:52.54 40.83 400m: 5:13.06 40.13

4. KEKIC, Dejana 02 Pk"Swim Star"Becej 5:19.78 396
50m: 150m: 1:57.88 41.13 250m: 3:20.33 40.77 350m: 4:42.22 41.08

100m: 1:16.75 200m: 2:39.56 41.68 300m: 4:01.14 40.81 400m: 5:19.78 37.56

5. PLAVSIC, Aleksandra 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:33.42 349
50m: 150m: 2:00.12 42.72 250m: 3:26.65 43.78 350m: 4:52.63 43.93

100m: 1:17.40 200m: 2:42.87 42.75 300m: 4:08.70 42.05 400m: 5:33.42 40.79

6. KEDIC, Natasa 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:37.78 336
50m: 150m: 2:07.76 250m: 3:30.55 43.49 350m: 4:57.20 42.50

100m: 200m: 2:47.06 39.30 300m: 4:14.70 44.15 400m: 5:37.78 40.58

7. NINKOV, Vera 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:42.69 322
50m: 40.84 40.84 150m: 2:06.37 42.42 250m: 3:32.78 43.07 350m: 4:59.08 42.44

100m: 1:23.95 43.11 200m: 2:49.71 43.34 300m: 4:16.64 43.86 400m: 5:42.69 43.61

8. PAPP, Rebeka 02 Bajai Spartacus SC 5:48.07 307
50m: 39.66 39.66 150m: 2:07.71 44.11 250m: 3:36.85 44.86 350m: 5:06.07 44.20

100m: 1:23.60 43.94 200m: 2:51.99 44.28 300m: 4:21.87 45.02 400m: 5:48.07 42.00

9. TOLDI, Lotti 03 Bajai Spartacus SC 5:51.65 298
50m: 39.43 39.43 150m: 2:07.27 44.58 250m: 3:37.24 45.14 350m: 5:08.11 45.82

100m: 1:22.69 43.26 200m: 2:52.10 44.83 300m: 4:22.29 45.05 400m: 5:51.65 43.54

10. ERDELJAN, Katarina 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 6:24.65 227
50m: 150m: 2:20.94 250m: 4:00.71 350m: 5:37.26 48.86

100m: 200m: 300m: 4:48.40 47.69 400m: 6:24.65 47.39

11. MARKOVIC, Nikolina 02 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 6:47.76 191
50m: 150m: 2:26.40 250m: 4:13.09 53.17 350m: 6:00.14 52.64

100m: 200m: 3:19.92 53.52 300m: 5:07.50 54.41 400m: 6:47.76 47.62

12. STUPAR, Ana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 6:54.40 182
50m: 150m: 2:28.95 250m: 4:15.75 53.11 350m: 6:03.88 53.58

100m: 200m: 3:22.64 53.69 300m: 5:10.30 54.55 400m: 6:54.40 50.52


